Legal Services

Office hours by previous e-mail or phone
appointment.

Lawyers

PhDr. Mgr. Petr Konecny, LL.M., Head of Legal Services

room 453, 5th floor, main CUFA building, ndm. Jana Palacha 1/2, 116 38 Prague 1
e-mail petr.konecny@ff.cuni.cz
phone +420 221 619 299
agenda contracts,llabour matters, stuqent affairs, adminiétration proceduré, intellectual
property rights, grant and project support, expertise support, public procurements
Mgr. JindrisSka Ziatkova
room 453, 5th floor, main CUFA building, nam. Jana Palacha 1/2, 116 38 Prague 1
e-mail jindriska.ziatkova@ff.cuni.cz
phone +420 221 619 420
agenda contracts,.labour matters, stu§ent affairs, administration procedurg, intellectual
property rights, grant and project support, expertise support, public procurements
Mgr. Dorota Svobodova, LL.M.
room 457, 5th floor, main CUFA building, nam. Jana Palacha 1/2, 116 38 Prague 1
e-mail dorota.svobodova@ff.cuni.cz
phone +420 221 619 816
agenda contracts, grant and project support, providing information, GDPR
Mgr. Peter Holec, LL.M.
mistnost 457, 5th floor, main CUFA building, nam. Jana Palacha 1/2, 116 38 Prague 1
e-mail peter.holec@ff.cuni.cz
telefon +420 221 619 414
agenda | contractual agenda, student affairs, administrative management, grant and project support
Administrative officers
Ing. Daniela Chrastilova
room 455, 5th floor, main CUFA building, ném. Jana Palacha 1/2, 116 38 Prague 1
e-mail daniela.chrastilova@ff.cuni.cz
phone +420 221 619 419
agenda public procurements
Bc. Lucie Malinova
room 456, 5th floor, main CUFA building, ndm. Jana Palacha 1/2, 116 38 Prague 1
e-mail lucie.malinova@ff.cuni.cz
phone +420 221 619 413
agenda register of contracts, circulation of contracts
room 456, 5th floor, main CUFA building, nam. Jana Palacha 1/2, 116 38 Prague 1
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phone +420 221 619 415
agenda administration
Bc. Sofa Bolfova
room 456, 5th floor, main CUFA building, ndm. Jana Palacha 1/2, 116 38 Prague 1
e-mail sona.bolfova@ff.cuni.cz
phone +420 221 619 348
agenda administration of license agreements
Mgr. Eliska Horackova, Maternal Leave
room -
e-mail eliska.horackova@ff.cuni.cz
phone -
agenda administration
Mgr. Tereza Machackova, Maternal Leave
room -
e-mail tereza.machackova@ff.cuni.cz
phone -

agenda

administration of license agreements
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